Coedhea Forte Capsule 10'S

Coenzyme Q10(Ubidecarenone) 100 MG+Dehydroepiandrosterone Sustained Release 75 MG+MELATONIN 3 mg
By Koye Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd
M.R.P.: Rs.440.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

What is COEDHEA FORTE?

  • COEDHEA FORTE contains Coenzyme Q10, Dehydroepiandrosterone and Melatonin
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What COEDHEA FORTE is used for?

COEDHEA FORTE contains the below mentioned components, which have the following uses:

Coenzyme Q10:

  • Levels of Coenzyme Q10 tend to diminish as the age increases, resulting in reduced cellular energy capacity, which has obvious fertility implications. Coenzyme Q10 also functions as an antioxidant, decreasing the damaging effects of free radicals on the reproductive system and enhances fertility

Dehydroepiandrosterone (DHEA):

  • Dehydroepiandrosterone is a hormone, one of the most abundant circulating hormones in the human body. It is used in women with Diminished ovarian reserve (DOR) and Premature ovarian failure (POF) as it is a precursor to hormones such as testosterone and estrogens and may help increase follicular stimulation

Melatonin:

  • Melatonin protects human follicles (called granulosa cells), against damaging oxidants. Since granulosa cells play a pivotal role in oocyte development, damage or death to these cells can have harmful effects on fertility status
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking COEDHEA FORTE, if you:

  • are allergic to any of the ingredients in COEDHEA FORTE
  • have stomach or intestinal ulcers, heart, liver or kidney disease or any other medical conditions
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking COEDHEA FORTE
Read more Read less
  • COEDHEA FORTE may cause drowsiness, do not drive a car or operate machinery while taking this medication
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor before taking COEDHEA FORTE, if you are taking any other medicine including medicines obtained without prescription or any other supplements or herbal products.

Read more Read less
  • Always take COEDHEA FORTE exactly as your health care provider has told you
Read more Read less
  • COEDHEA FORTE may cause oily skin, acne, hair loss, stomach upset, exacerbation of depression, skin rashes or other allergic reactions, although not everybody gets them

STORAGE

  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use